
73 WAGONER     I017 COWETA 2,407,977.86 573 4,202 2,800,155.82 621 4,509 16.29 7.30

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 1000 110 239 1013 210 43,157.93

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 45,062.85

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 53,587.65

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 92,361.68

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 75,229.70

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 213 17,176.08

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 213 2,999.29

11 000 1000 110 239 1060 210 17,572.10

11 000 1000 110 239 1060 210 41,144.14

11 000 1000 110 239 1060 210 17,572.10

11 000 1000 110 239 1110 213 44,972.46

11 000 1000 110 239 1384 210 6,229.08

11 000 1000 110 239 1384 210 6,229.08

11 000 1000 110 239 2200 210 21,111.72

11 000 1000 110 239 2200 213 28,148.88

11 000 1000 110 239 2250 213 33,175.22

11 000 1000 110 239 2300 213 20,289.30

11 000 1000 110 239 2765 210 1,237.80

11 000 1000 110 239 2765 210 1,237.80

11 000 1000 110 239 4000 210 7,294.96

11 000 1000 110 239 4100 213 57,960.18

11 000 1000 110 239 4100 213 17,023.01

11 000 1000 110 239 4400 210 5,938.68

11 000 1000 110 239 4400 213 42,652.05

11 000 1000 110 239 4400 213 17,815.84

11 000 1000 110 239 5000 213 14,590.00

11 000 1000 110 239 5000 213 17,551.43

11 000 1000 110 239 5400 213 51,374.05

11 000 1000 110 239 5400 213 11,348.61

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 210 388.39

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 210 300.00

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 210 77.68

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 210 308.93

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 213 42.86

11 000 1000 114 239 1110 210 197.32

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 110 239 1013 210 49,429.94

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 47,803.35

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 74,203.93

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 104,468.98

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 210 108,932.66

11 000 1000 110 239 1050 213 16,152.61

11 000 1000 110 239 1110 213 50,996.86

11 000 1000 110 239 1384 210 6,898.55

11 000 1000 110 239 1384 210 6,898.55

11 000 1000 110 239 2200 210 23,646.80

11 000 1000 110 239 2200 213 31,529.10

11 000 1000 110 239 2250 213 31,709.30

11 000 1000 110 239 2300 213 20,643.84

11 000 1000 110 239 4000 210 7,869.24

11 000 1000 110 239 4100 213 61,930.91

11 000 1000 110 239 4100 213 24,388.41

11 000 1000 110 239 4400 210 6,457.68

11 000 1000 110 239 4400 213 45,645.95

11 000 1000 110 239 4400 213 19,373.51

11 000 1000 110 239 5000 213 15,738.58

11 000 1000 110 239 5000 213 21,044.99

11 000 1000 110 239 5400 213 54,685.98

11 000 1000 110 239 5400 213 16,258.90

11 000 1000 110 239 6000 210 21,172.49

11 000 1000 110 239 6000 210 21,172.58

11 000 1000 110 239 6000 210 66,868.20

11 000 1000 110 239 6000 210 21,172.58

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 210 528.57

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 210 225.00

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 210 280.36

11 000 1000 114 239 1050 213 92.85

11 000 1000 114 239 1110 210 258.64

11 000 1000 114 239 1384 210 64.29

11 000 1000 115 239 1050 210 91.80

11 000 1000 115 239 1050 210 275.16
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 1000 114 239 1384 210 85.71

11 000 1000 114 239 2250 213 0.21

11 000 1000 114 239 2300 213 0.08

11 000 1000 115 239 0000 213 30.58

11 000 1000 115 239 1050 210 183.48

11 000 1000 115 239 4100 213 34.96

11 000 1000 115 239 5400 213 209.68

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 836.52

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 836.52

11 331 1000 115 239 2200 210 557.68

11 331 1000 115 239 4100 213 278.84

11 331 1000 115 239 4100 213 139.42

11 331 1000 115 239 5400 213 836.52

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 24,308.25

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 11,469.22

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 32,555.64

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 11,926.61

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 24,018.36

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 26,053.72

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 11,421.62

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 415 12,359.05

11 000 1000 120 239 1060 414 10,824.24

11 000 1000 120 239 1385 414 22,300.60

11 000 1000 120 239 1385 414 9,541.42

11 000 1000 120 239 2200 414 10,367.27

11 000 1000 120 239 2745 414 8,460.08

11 000 1000 124 239 1050 414 26.79

11 000 1000 124 239 1050 414 1.79

11 000 1000 124 239 1050 414 36.00

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 3,793.80

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 3,983.49

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 3,793.80

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 758.76

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 1,327.83

11 332 1000 125 239 1385 414 4,552.56

11 332 1000 125 239 2200 414 2,276.28

11 332 1000 125 239 2745 414 4,552.56

11 000 1000 131 239 1050 214 520.00

11 000 1000 131 239 1050 214 227.50

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 115 239 5400 213 183.48

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 836.52

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 836.52

11 331 1000 115 239 1050 210 836.52

11 331 1000 115 239 5400 213 836.52

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 25,396.68

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 31,424.69

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 42,290.40

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 12,226.87

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 48,468.70

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 17,466.48

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 414 12,057.09

11 000 1000 120 239 1050 415 12,887.00

11 000 1000 120 239 1385 414 23,151.22

11 000 1000 120 239 1385 414 8,413.38

11 000 1000 120 239 2200 414 11,078.12

11 000 1000 120 239 2745 414 7,732.22

11 000 1000 120 239 6000 414 13,667.07

11 000 1000 124 239 1050 414 75.00

11 000 1000 124 239 1050 414 37.50

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 2,276.28

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 5,311.32

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 3,793.80

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 2,276.28

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 414 2,655.66

11 332 1000 125 239 1050 415 2,276.28

11 332 1000 125 239 1385 414 4,552.56

11 332 1000 125 239 1385 414 1,517.52

11 332 1000 125 239 2200 414 2,276.28

11 332 1000 125 239 6000 414 189.69

11 000 1000 131 239 1050 214 255.00

11 000 1000 131 239 1110 214 1,275.00

11 000 1000 131 239 2200 214 127.50

11 000 1000 131 239 2250 214 170.00

11 000 1000 131 239 6000 214 85.00

11 000 1000 141 239 1013 214 450.00

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 715.18

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 254.46

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 637.50
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11 000 1000 131 239 1050 214 227.50

11 000 1000 131 239 1050 214 32.50

11 000 1000 131 239 1050 214 455.00

11 000 1000 131 239 1060 214 260.00

11 000 1000 131 239 2765 214 2,200.00

11 000 1000 131 239 4400 214 130.00

11 000 1000 141 239 1013 214 660.00

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 495.00

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 55.00

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 467.50

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 343.75

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 75.98

11 000 1000 141 239 1060 214 110.00

11 000 1000 141 239 1110 214 110.00

11 000 1000 141 239 2200 214 55.00

11 000 1000 141 239 2250 214 55.00

11 000 1000 141 239 2765 214 830.00

11 000 1000 141 239 4400 214 55.00

11 000 1000 142 239 1050 414 55.00

11 000 1000 142 239 1050 414 678.93

11 000 1000 142 239 1050 414 1,030.00

11 000 1000 142 239 1050 414 27.50

11 000 1000 142 239 1385 414 405.00

11 000 1000 142 239 1385 414 830.00

11 000 1000 142 239 2745 414 1,870.00

11 000 1000 150 239 1050 414 2.11

11 000 1000 150 239 2200 414 254.93

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 235.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 110.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 225.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 75.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 843.75

11 000 1000 192 239 1110 213 38.57

11 000 1000 192 239 2200 210 25.72

11 000 1000 192 239 2200 213 34.28

11 000 1000 192 239 2250 213 85.71

11 000 1000 192 239 2300 213 35.72

11 000 1000 192 239 2765 415 1,725.00

11 000 1000 192 239 4000 210 31.67

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 685.71

11 000 1000 141 239 1050 214 182.13

11 000 1000 141 239 1110 214 696.43

11 000 1000 141 239 1110 214 300.00

11 000 1000 141 239 2200 214 487.50

11 000 1000 141 239 2250 214 187.50

11 000 1000 141 239 4100 214 37.50

11 000 1000 141 239 4400 214 75.00

11 000 1000 141 239 6000 214 225.00

11 000 1000 141 239 6000 214 75.00

11 000 1000 142 239 1050 414 759.99

11 000 1000 142 239 1050 414 249.11

11 000 1000 142 239 1050 414 1,839.46

11 000 1000 142 239 1050 414 75.00

11 000 1000 142 239 1385 414 600.00

11 000 1000 142 239 1385 414 187.50

11 000 1000 142 239 2745 414 150.00

11 000 1000 150 239 2200 414 302.51

11 000 1000 170 239 1013 210 2,169.25

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 5,904.00

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 4,288.60

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 4,351.18

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 4,960.11

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 210 4,387.30

11 000 1000 170 239 1050 213 897.52

11 000 1000 170 239 1110 210 960.27

11 000 1000 170 239 1110 210 798.68

11 000 1000 170 239 1110 213 2,026.59

11 000 1000 170 239 1110 213 2,063.50

11 000 1000 170 239 1384 210 895.80

11 000 1000 170 239 1384 210 241.45

11 000 1000 170 239 2200 210 994.98

11 000 1000 170 239 2200 210 1,626.33

11 000 1000 170 239 2200 213 1,103.52

11 000 1000 170 239 2250 210 798.69

11 000 1000 170 239 2250 213 1,109.82

11 000 1000 170 239 2300 213 443.93

11 000 1000 170 239 2765 210 574.66

11 000 1000 170 239 2765 210 574.66
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11 000 1000 192 239 4100 213 256.20

11 000 1000 192 239 4100 213 10.00

11 000 1000 192 239 4400 210 1.67

11 000 1000 192 239 4400 213 70.00

11 000 1000 192 239 4400 213 5.00

11 000 1000 192 239 5000 213 63.33

11 000 1000 192 239 5000 213 6.67

11 000 1000 192 239 5400 210 626.00

11 000 1000 192 239 5400 213 308.80

11 000 1000 192 239 5400 213 6.66

11 000 1000 192 239 5400 415 1,475.00

11 000 1000 192 239 5400 415 300.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 65.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 45.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 95.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 625.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 415 105.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 415 775.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1050 414 24.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1050 414 36.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1050 414 48.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1050 414 12.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1050 414 24.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1050 414 12.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1050 415 12.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1060 414 12.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1385 414 12.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1385 414 12.00

11 000 1000 197 239 2200 414 12.00

11 334 1000 213 239 1013 210 7,585.84

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 7,585.84

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 15,171.68

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 22,757.52

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 30,343.36

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 615.90

11 334 1000 213 239 1060 210 7,585.84

11 334 1000 213 239 1060 210 7,585.84

11 334 1000 213 239 1110 210 6,969.94

11 334 1000 213 239 1110 210 7,585.84

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 170 239 4000 210 278.79

11 000 1000 170 239 4100 213 2,206.82

11 000 1000 170 239 4100 213 853.59

11 000 1000 170 239 4400 210 261.62

11 000 1000 170 239 4400 213 1,619.02

11 000 1000 170 239 4400 213 784.85

11 000 1000 170 239 5000 213 557.58

11 000 1000 170 239 5000 213 807.76

11 000 1000 170 239 5400 213 1,950.97

11 000 1000 170 239 5400 213 569.06

11 000 1000 170 239 6000 210 741.04

11 000 1000 170 239 6000 210 741.04

11 000 1000 170 239 6000 210 2,340.39

11 000 1000 170 239 6000 210 741.04

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 414 947.11

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 414 457.48

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 414 1,311.90

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 414 451.05

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 414 1,398.16

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 414 611.83

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 414 457.48

11 000 1000 180 239 1050 415 451.05

11 000 1000 180 239 1385 414 914.96

11 000 1000 180 239 2200 414 392.12

11 000 1000 180 239 6000 414 457.48

11 000 1000 192 239 1050 210 575.00

11 000 1000 192 239 1110 213 68.56

11 000 1000 192 239 2200 210 68.58

11 000 1000 192 239 2200 213 91.42

11 000 1000 192 239 2250 213 78.58

11 000 1000 192 239 2300 213 42.86

11 000 1000 192 239 4000 210 6.68

11 000 1000 192 239 4100 213 17.61

11 000 1000 192 239 4100 213 10.00

11 000 1000 192 239 4400 210 1.67

11 000 1000 192 239 4400 213 5.00

11 000 1000 192 239 5000 213 13.32

11 000 1000 192 239 5000 213 6.66

11 000 1000 192 239 5400 210 616.00
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 334 1000 213 239 1110 213 7,585.84

11 334 1000 213 239 2200 210 2,561.12

11 334 1000 213 239 2200 210 7,585.84

11 334 1000 213 239 2250 213 7,585.84

11 334 1000 213 239 2765 210 6,354.04

11 334 1000 213 239 2765 210 1,231.80

11 334 1000 213 239 4100 213 5,122.24

11 334 1000 213 239 4100 213 5,122.24

11 334 1000 213 239 4400 210 7,585.84

11 334 1000 213 239 4400 213 7,585.84

11 334 1000 213 239 5000 210 615.90

11 334 1000 213 239 5000 213 6,969.94

11 000 1000 214 239 1013 210 73.00

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 87.60

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 87.60

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 181.44

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 150.64

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 213 25.08

11 000 1000 214 239 1060 210 29.16

11 000 1000 214 239 1060 210 87.60

11 000 1000 214 239 1060 210 29.16

11 000 1000 214 239 1110 213 75.12

11 000 1000 214 239 1384 210 12.48

11 000 1000 214 239 1384 210 12.48

11 000 1000 214 239 2200 210 37.56

11 000 1000 214 239 2200 213 50.04

11 000 1000 214 239 2250 213 62.52

11 000 1000 214 239 2300 213 37.56

11 000 1000 214 239 2765 210 2.43

11 000 1000 214 239 2765 210 2.43

11 000 1000 214 239 4000 210 14.64

11 000 1000 214 239 4100 213 116.76

11 000 1000 214 239 4100 213 36.50

11 000 1000 214 239 4400 210 14.64

11 000 1000 214 239 4400 213 87.60

11 000 1000 214 239 4400 213 43.80

11 000 1000 214 239 5000 213 29.16

11 000 1000 214 239 5000 213 41.36

11 000 1000 214 239 5400 213 102.24

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 192 239 5400 213 12.39

11 000 1000 192 239 5400 213 6.67

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 175.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 68.67

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 135.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 30.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 2.67

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 414 400.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1050 415 25.00

11 000 1000 193 239 1385 414 10.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1050 414 12.00

11 000 1000 197 239 1050 415 12.00

11 334 1000 213 239 1013 210 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 15,996.16

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 15,996.16

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 15,996.16

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 23,994.24

11 334 1000 213 239 1050 210 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 1110 210 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 1110 210 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 1110 213 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 2200 210 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 2200 210 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 2250 213 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 2765 210 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 4100 213 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 4100 213 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 4400 210 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 4400 213 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 5000 213 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 6000 210 7,998.08

11 334 1000 213 239 6000 210 7,998.08

11 000 1000 214 239 1013 210 74.10

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 90.60

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 106.95

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 187.68

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 210 213.48

11 000 1000 214 239 1050 213 25.92

11 000 1000 214 239 1110 213 77.64

OKLAHOMA STATE DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING - OCAS EXPENDITURE REPORT

MAINTENANCE OF EFFORT FOR SPECIAL EDUCATION

1/24/2026 5:22:26 PM
Page: 5



Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
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11 000 1000 214 239 5400 213 24.30

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 10,049.44

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 7,585.84

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 10,049.44

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 7,585.84

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 20,293.92

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 12,708.08

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 3,128.26

11 335 1000 223 239 1060 414 7,585.84

11 335 1000 223 239 1385 414 7,585.84

11 000 1000 231 239 0000 213 1.92

11 000 1000 231 239 1013 210 2,641.47

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 2,847.31

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 3,009.14

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 10.03

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 5,274.63

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 4,330.93

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 52.31

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 213 953.65

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 213 135.12

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 214 32.24

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 214 14.11

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 214 14.11

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 214 2.00

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 214 28.21

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 415 0.73

11 000 1000 231 239 1060 210 1,033.92

11 000 1000 231 239 1060 210 2,448.88

11 000 1000 231 239 1060 210 1,033.92

11 000 1000 231 239 1060 214 16.12

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 210 11.84

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 213 2,716.87

11 000 1000 231 239 1384 210 391.06

11 000 1000 231 239 1384 210 392.44

11 000 1000 231 239 2200 210 1,142.93

11 000 1000 231 239 2200 213 1,523.91

11 000 1000 231 239 2250 213 1,342.91

11 000 1000 231 239 2300 213 960.97

11 000 1000 231 239 2765 210 70.83

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 214 239 1384 210 12.96

11 000 1000 214 239 1384 210 12.96

11 000 1000 214 239 2200 210 38.88

11 000 1000 214 239 2200 213 51.72

11 000 1000 214 239 2250 213 64.68

11 000 1000 214 239 2300 213 38.88

11 000 1000 214 239 4000 210 15.03

11 000 1000 214 239 4100 213 120.81

11 000 1000 214 239 4100 213 45.36

11 000 1000 214 239 4400 210 15.03

11 000 1000 214 239 4400 213 90.60

11 000 1000 214 239 4400 213 45.36

11 000 1000 214 239 5000 213 30.21

11 000 1000 214 239 5000 213 45.24

11 000 1000 214 239 5400 213 105.75

11 000 1000 214 239 5400 213 30.21

11 000 1000 214 239 6000 210 30.18

11 000 1000 214 239 6000 210 30.21

11 000 1000 214 239 6000 210 90.60

11 000 1000 214 239 6000 210 30.21

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 7,998.08

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 7,998.08

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 27,392.34

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 7,998.08

11 335 1000 223 239 1050 414 7,998.08

11 335 1000 223 239 1385 414 679.62

11 335 1000 223 239 2745 414 3,920.36

11 335 1000 223 239 6000 414 7,998.08

11 000 1000 231 239 1013 210 3,147.43

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 2,874.07

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 4,473.84

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 269.77

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 6,542.49

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 7,094.00

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 210 35.55

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 213 950.25

11 000 1000 231 239 1050 214 15.80

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 210 59.54

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 210 65.10
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11 000 1000 231 239 2765 210 70.83

11 000 1000 231 239 2765 214 136.40

11 000 1000 231 239 2765 415 102.93

11 000 1000 231 239 4000 210 401.63

11 000 1000 231 239 4000 213 34.71

11 000 1000 231 239 4100 213 3,591.29

11 000 1000 231 239 4100 213 895.62

11 000 1000 231 239 4400 210 368.62

11 000 1000 231 239 4400 213 2,655.59

11 000 1000 231 239 4400 213 1,106.35

11 000 1000 231 239 4400 214 8.06

11 000 1000 231 239 5000 213 872.79

11 000 1000 231 239 5000 213 1,035.96

11 000 1000 231 239 5400 210 37.33

11 000 1000 231 239 5400 213 3,211.69

11 000 1000 231 239 5400 213 597.04

11 000 1000 231 239 5400 415 92.59

11 000 1000 231 239 5400 415 18.86

11 000 1000 232 239 0000 213 0.44

11 000 1000 232 239 1013 210 617.73

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 665.96

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 703.76

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 2.36

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 1,233.47

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 1,012.86

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 12.23

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 213 223.09

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 213 31.64

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 214 7.55

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 214 3.29

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 214 3.29

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 214 0.48

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 214 6.60

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 415 0.17

11 000 1000 232 239 1060 210 241.80

11 000 1000 232 239 1060 210 572.70

11 000 1000 232 239 1060 210 241.80

11 000 1000 232 239 1060 214 3.76

11 000 1000 232 239 1110 210 2.78

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 213 125.65

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 213 3,235.51

11 000 1000 231 239 1110 214 79.05

11 000 1000 231 239 1384 210 489.36

11 000 1000 231 239 1384 210 441.99

11 000 1000 231 239 2200 210 61.69

11 000 1000 231 239 2200 210 1,392.78

11 000 1000 231 239 2200 213 1,791.00

11 000 1000 231 239 2200 214 7.91

11 000 1000 231 239 2250 210 49.52

11 000 1000 231 239 2250 213 1,823.82

11 000 1000 231 239 2250 214 10.54

11 000 1000 231 239 2300 213 1,214.62

11 000 1000 231 239 2765 210 35.63

11 000 1000 231 239 2765 210 35.63

11 000 1000 231 239 4000 210 481.90

11 000 1000 231 239 4100 213 3,911.47

11 000 1000 231 239 4100 213 1,314.56

11 000 1000 231 239 4400 210 418.22

11 000 1000 231 239 4400 213 2,954.51

11 000 1000 231 239 4400 213 1,255.04

11 000 1000 231 239 5000 213 963.85

11 000 1000 231 239 5000 213 1,274.62

11 000 1000 231 239 5400 210 36.85

11 000 1000 231 239 5400 213 3,479.03

11 000 1000 231 239 5400 213 876.35

11 000 1000 231 239 6000 210 1,304.16

11 000 1000 231 239 6000 210 1,304.07

11 000 1000 231 239 6000 210 4,325.30

11 000 1000 231 239 6000 210 1,304.07

11 000 1000 231 239 6000 214 5.27

11 000 1000 232 239 1013 210 736.08

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 672.17

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 1,046.28

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 63.09

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 1,530.03

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 1,659.10

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 210 8.32

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 213 222.22
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 1000 232 239 1110 213 635.40

11 000 1000 232 239 1384 210 91.48

11 000 1000 232 239 1384 210 91.88

11 000 1000 232 239 2200 210 267.25

11 000 1000 232 239 2200 213 356.48

11 000 1000 232 239 2250 213 314.03

11 000 1000 232 239 2300 213 224.78

11 000 1000 232 239 2765 210 16.57

11 000 1000 232 239 2765 210 16.57

11 000 1000 232 239 2765 214 31.91

11 000 1000 232 239 2765 415 24.08

11 000 1000 232 239 4000 210 102.07

11 000 1000 232 239 4100 213 839.85

11 000 1000 232 239 4100 213 209.50

11 000 1000 232 239 4400 210 86.26

11 000 1000 232 239 4400 213 621.06

11 000 1000 232 239 4400 213 258.72

11 000 1000 232 239 4400 214 1.88

11 000 1000 232 239 5000 213 204.09

11 000 1000 232 239 5000 213 242.25

11 000 1000 232 239 5400 210 8.78

11 000 1000 232 239 5400 213 751.13

11 000 1000 232 239 5400 213 139.60

11 000 1000 232 239 5400 415 21.67

11 000 1000 232 239 5400 415 4.41

11 000 1000 241 239 1013 214 40.95

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 30.69

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 3.41

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 28.98

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 21.32

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 4.72

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 1,623.88

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 900.93

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 2,202.71

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 778.52

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 1,534.10

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 1,588.02

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 836.33

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 415 785.17

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 232 239 1050 214 3.69

11 000 1000 232 239 1110 210 13.92

11 000 1000 232 239 1110 210 15.21

11 000 1000 232 239 1110 213 29.39

11 000 1000 232 239 1110 213 756.71

11 000 1000 232 239 1110 214 18.50

11 000 1000 232 239 1384 210 114.48

11 000 1000 232 239 1384 210 103.40

11 000 1000 232 239 2200 210 14.43

11 000 1000 232 239 2200 210 325.71

11 000 1000 232 239 2200 213 418.87

11 000 1000 232 239 2200 214 1.85

11 000 1000 232 239 2250 210 11.58

11 000 1000 232 239 2250 213 426.48

11 000 1000 232 239 2250 214 2.46

11 000 1000 232 239 2300 213 284.09

11 000 1000 232 239 2765 210 8.33

11 000 1000 232 239 2765 210 8.33

11 000 1000 232 239 4000 210 112.77

11 000 1000 232 239 4100 213 914.75

11 000 1000 232 239 4100 213 307.47

11 000 1000 232 239 4400 210 97.79

11 000 1000 232 239 4400 213 690.97

11 000 1000 232 239 4400 213 293.52

11 000 1000 232 239 5000 213 225.40

11 000 1000 232 239 5000 213 298.10

11 000 1000 232 239 5400 210 8.64

11 000 1000 232 239 5400 213 813.59

11 000 1000 232 239 5400 213 204.91

11 000 1000 232 239 6000 210 305.06

11 000 1000 232 239 6000 210 304.97

11 000 1000 232 239 6000 210 1,011.58

11 000 1000 232 239 6000 210 304.97

11 000 1000 232 239 6000 214 1.23

11 000 1000 241 239 1013 214 27.92

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 44.34

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 15.78

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 39.53

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 42.51
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 415 52.75

11 000 1000 241 239 1060 214 6.82

11 000 1000 241 239 1060 414 812.48

11 000 1000 241 239 1110 214 6.82

11 000 1000 241 239 1385 414 1,690.52

11 000 1000 241 239 1385 414 516.95

11 000 1000 241 239 2200 214 3.41

11 000 1000 241 239 2200 414 720.26

11 000 1000 241 239 2250 214 3.41

11 000 1000 241 239 2745 414 710.52

11 000 1000 241 239 2765 214 51.46

11 000 1000 241 239 4400 214 3.41

11 332 1000 241 239 2745 414 6.32

11 000 1000 242 239 1013 214 9.60

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 7.18

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 0.80

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 6.77

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 4.99

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 1.09

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 379.78

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 210.71

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 515.21

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 182.09

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 358.75

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 371.39

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 195.60

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 415 183.61

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 415 12.34

11 000 1000 242 239 1060 214 1.60

11 000 1000 242 239 1060 414 190.01

11 000 1000 242 239 1110 214 1.60

11 000 1000 242 239 1385 414 395.33

11 000 1000 242 239 1385 414 120.88

11 000 1000 242 239 2200 214 0.80

11 000 1000 242 239 2200 414 168.46

11 000 1000 242 239 2250 214 0.80

11 000 1000 242 239 2745 414 166.17

11 000 1000 242 239 2765 214 12.02

11 000 1000 242 239 4400 214 0.80

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 214 11.31

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 1,805.03

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 2,287.81

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 3,154.09

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 933.67

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 3,228.06

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 1,060.17

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 414 831.07

11 000 1000 241 239 1050 415 966.51

11 000 1000 241 239 1110 214 43.18

11 000 1000 241 239 1110 214 18.60

11 000 1000 241 239 1385 414 1,803.15

11 000 1000 241 239 1385 414 556.42

11 000 1000 241 239 2200 214 30.20

11 000 1000 241 239 2200 414 779.99

11 000 1000 241 239 2250 214 11.63

11 000 1000 241 239 2745 414 478.60

11 000 1000 241 239 4100 214 2.33

11 000 1000 241 239 4400 214 4.65

11 000 1000 241 239 6000 214 13.93

11 000 1000 241 239 6000 214 4.65

11 000 1000 241 239 6000 414 1,033.89

11 000 1000 242 239 1013 214 6.52

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 10.37

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 3.70

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 9.23

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 9.93

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 214 2.65

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 422.14

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 535.05

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 737.66

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 218.34

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 754.96

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 247.94

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 414 194.36

11 000 1000 242 239 1050 415 226.06

11 000 1000 242 239 1110 214 10.11

11 000 1000 242 239 1110 214 4.35

11 000 1000 242 239 1385 414 421.68
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 332 1000 242 239 2745 414 1.48

11 000 1000 252 239 1013 210 259.56

11 000 1000 253 239 0000 213 2.92

11 000 1000 253 239 1013 210 4,415.23

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 4,311.61

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 5,099.13

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 10.42

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 8,812.45

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 8,417.47

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 80.16

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 213 1,634.62

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 213 285.60

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 214 75.08

11 000 1000 253 239 1060 210 2,904.13

11 000 1000 253 239 1060 210 6,803.19

11 000 1000 253 239 1060 210 2,904.13

11 000 1000 253 239 1060 214 42.90

11 000 1000 253 239 1110 213 4,283.23

11 000 1000 253 239 1384 210 592.92

11 000 1000 253 239 1384 210 592.92

11 000 1000 253 239 2200 210 2,011.61

11 000 1000 253 239 2200 213 2,682.12

11 000 1000 253 239 2250 213 3,165.75

11 000 1000 253 239 2300 213 1,934.31

11 000 1000 253 239 2765 210 117.80

11 000 1000 253 239 2765 210 117.80

11 000 1000 253 239 2765 214 363.00

11 000 1000 253 239 2765 415 164.14

11 000 1000 253 239 4000 210 697.44

11 000 1000 253 239 4100 213 5,548.43

11 000 1000 253 239 4100 213 1,621.66

11 000 1000 253 239 4400 210 565.47

11 000 1000 253 239 4400 213 4,066.86

11 000 1000 253 239 4400 213 1,696.44

11 000 1000 253 239 4400 214 21.45

11 000 1000 253 239 5000 213 1,394.81

11 000 1000 253 239 5000 213 1,671.43

11 000 1000 253 239 5400 210 59.53

11 000 1000 253 239 5400 213 4,942.21

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 242 239 1385 414 130.14

11 000 1000 242 239 2200 214 7.08

11 000 1000 242 239 2200 414 182.42

11 000 1000 242 239 2250 214 2.72

11 000 1000 242 239 2745 414 111.95

11 000 1000 242 239 4100 214 0.54

11 000 1000 242 239 4400 214 1.09

11 000 1000 242 239 6000 214 3.27

11 000 1000 242 239 6000 214 1.09

11 000 1000 242 239 6000 414 241.76

11 000 1000 252 239 1013 210 234.37

11 000 1000 252 239 1050 210 82.89

11 000 1000 253 239 1013 210 5,173.99

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 5,110.62

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 7,560.59

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 413.37

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 10,422.36

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 10,811.75

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 210 54.66

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 213 1,622.25

11 000 1000 253 239 1050 214 14.05

11 000 1000 253 239 1110 210 91.23

11 000 1000 253 239 1110 210 75.87

11 000 1000 253 239 1110 213 192.52

11 000 1000 253 239 1110 213 5,054.74

11 000 1000 253 239 1110 214 196.32

11 000 1000 253 239 1384 210 741.71

11 000 1000 253 239 1384 210 679.55

11 000 1000 253 239 2200 210 94.53

11 000 1000 253 239 2200 210 2,411.13

11 000 1000 253 239 2200 213 3,113.61

11 000 1000 253 239 2250 210 75.88

11 000 1000 253 239 2250 213 3,131.43

11 000 1000 253 239 2300 213 2,011.02

11 000 1000 253 239 2765 210 54.59

11 000 1000 253 239 2765 210 54.59

11 000 1000 253 239 4000 210 776.07

11 000 1000 253 239 4100 213 6,105.10

11 000 1000 253 239 4100 213 2,403.29
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 1000 253 239 5400 213 1,081.05

11 000 1000 253 239 5400 415 140.32

11 000 1000 253 239 5400 415 28.54

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 214 6.81

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 1,126.54

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 1,093.86

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 1,607.55

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 1,157.08

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 948.24

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 1,144.41

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 415 1,184.08

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 415 73.63

11 000 1000 263 239 1060 414 1,028.27

11 000 1000 263 239 1385 414 2,118.49

11 000 1000 263 239 1385 414 970.77

11 000 1000 263 239 2200 414 1,009.11

11 000 1000 263 239 2745 414 803.69

11 000 1000 263 239 2765 214 136.95

11 000 1000 273 239 0000 213 0.09

11 000 1000 273 239 1013 210 127.65

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 135.13

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 159.39

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 0.56

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 274.77

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 223.28

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 2.50

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 213 50.93

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 213 8.87

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 214 1.54

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 214 0.67

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 214 0.67

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 214 0.10

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 214 1.34

11 000 1000 273 239 1060 210 51.98

11 000 1000 273 239 1060 210 121.70

11 000 1000 273 239 1060 210 51.98

11 000 1000 273 239 1060 214 0.77

11 000 1000 273 239 1110 210 0.58

11 000 1000 273 239 1110 213 133.14

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 253 239 4400 210 639.68

11 000 1000 253 239 4400 213 4,498.78

11 000 1000 253 239 4400 213 1,919.23

11 000 1000 253 239 5000 213 1,552.30

11 000 1000 253 239 5000 213 2,080.59

11 000 1000 253 239 5400 210 58.57

11 000 1000 253 239 5400 213 5,408.39

11 000 1000 253 239 5400 213 1,602.09

11 000 1000 253 239 6000 210 3,620.82

11 000 1000 253 239 6000 210 3,620.69

11 000 1000 253 239 6000 210 6,583.45

11 000 1000 253 239 6000 210 3,620.69

11 000 1000 253 239 6000 214 14.02

11 000 1000 262 239 1050 414 986.62

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 1,207.47

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 2,405.76

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 2,365.72

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 1,207.24

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 2,574.64

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 414 1,226.90

11 000 1000 263 239 1050 415 1,269.47

11 000 1000 263 239 1385 414 2,287.28

11 000 1000 263 239 1385 414 799.28

11 000 1000 263 239 2200 414 1,118.38

11 000 1000 263 239 2745 414 734.55

11 000 1000 263 239 6000 414 1,341.85

11 000 1000 273 239 1013 210 113.75

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 119.56

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 173.52

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 9.59

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 242.04

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 250.41

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 210 1.27

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 213 37.79

11 000 1000 273 239 1050 214 0.56

11 000 1000 273 239 1110 210 2.12

11 000 1000 273 239 1110 210 2.33

11 000 1000 273 239 1110 213 4.47

11 000 1000 273 239 1110 213 117.12
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 1000 273 239 1384 210 18.68

11 000 1000 273 239 1384 210 18.42

11 000 1000 273 239 2200 210 62.53

11 000 1000 273 239 2200 213 83.36

11 000 1000 273 239 2250 213 98.39

11 000 1000 273 239 2300 213 60.12

11 000 1000 273 239 2765 210 3.66

11 000 1000 273 239 2765 210 3.66

11 000 1000 273 239 2765 214 6.51

11 000 1000 273 239 2765 415 5.10

11 000 1000 273 239 4000 210 21.68

11 000 1000 273 239 4100 213 172.30

11 000 1000 273 239 4100 213 50.38

11 000 1000 273 239 4400 210 17.58

11 000 1000 273 239 4400 213 126.37

11 000 1000 273 239 4400 213 52.71

11 000 1000 273 239 4400 214 0.39

11 000 1000 273 239 5000 213 43.34

11 000 1000 273 239 5000 213 51.93

11 000 1000 273 239 5400 210 1.85

11 000 1000 273 239 5400 213 153.50

11 000 1000 273 239 5400 213 33.59

11 000 1000 273 239 5400 415 4.36

11 000 1000 273 239 5400 415 0.89

11 331 1000 273 239 1050 210 2.48

11 331 1000 273 239 1050 210 2.48

11 331 1000 273 239 2200 210 1.65

11 331 1000 273 239 4100 213 0.83

11 331 1000 273 239 4100 213 0.41

11 331 1000 273 239 5400 213 2.48

11 000 1000 283 239 1013 214 1.95

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 1.46

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 0.16

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 1.38

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 1.02

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 0.23

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 72.25

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 36.15

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 99.35

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 273 239 1110 214 2.81

11 000 1000 273 239 1384 210 17.32

11 000 1000 273 239 1384 210 15.74

11 000 1000 273 239 2200 210 2.19

11 000 1000 273 239 2200 210 55.86

11 000 1000 273 239 2200 213 72.13

11 000 1000 273 239 2200 214 0.28

11 000 1000 273 239 2250 210 1.76

11 000 1000 273 239 2250 213 72.51

11 000 1000 273 239 2250 214 0.37

11 000 1000 273 239 2300 213 46.58

11 000 1000 273 239 2765 210 1.27

11 000 1000 273 239 2765 210 1.27

11 000 1000 273 239 4000 210 17.97

11 000 1000 273 239 4100 213 141.42

11 000 1000 273 239 4100 213 55.66

11 000 1000 273 239 4400 210 14.81

11 000 1000 273 239 4400 213 104.19

11 000 1000 273 239 4400 213 44.44

11 000 1000 273 239 5000 213 35.95

11 000 1000 273 239 5000 213 48.18

11 000 1000 273 239 5400 210 1.36

11 000 1000 273 239 5400 213 125.27

11 000 1000 273 239 5400 213 37.10

11 000 1000 273 239 6000 210 48.31

11 000 1000 273 239 6000 210 48.31

11 000 1000 273 239 6000 210 152.56

11 000 1000 273 239 6000 210 48.31

11 000 1000 273 239 6000 214 0.19

11 331 1000 273 239 1050 210 1.85

11 331 1000 273 239 1050 210 1.85

11 331 1000 273 239 1050 210 1.85

11 331 1000 273 239 5400 213 1.85

11 000 1000 283 239 1013 214 0.99

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 1.58

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 0.56

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 1.40

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 1.51

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 214 0.40
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 35.56

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 71.15

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 77.06

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 35.71

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 415 36.87

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 415 2.29

11 000 1000 283 239 1060 214 0.33

11 000 1000 283 239 1060 414 32.02

11 000 1000 283 239 1110 214 0.33

11 000 1000 283 239 1385 414 67.16

11 000 1000 283 239 1385 414 30.68

11 000 1000 283 239 2200 214 0.16

11 000 1000 283 239 2200 414 31.42

11 000 1000 283 239 2250 214 0.16

11 000 1000 283 239 2745 414 30.56

11 000 1000 283 239 2765 214 2.46

11 000 1000 283 239 4400 214 0.16

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 11.22

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 11.78

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 11.22

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 2.25

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 3.93

11 332 1000 283 239 1385 414 13.47

11 332 1000 283 239 2200 414 6.73

11 332 1000 283 239 2745 414 13.47

11 000 1000 530 239 0000 000 6,999.00

11 000 1000 614 239 1060 000 212.30

11 000 1000 614 239 1060 000 13,619.41

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 617.00

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 949.20

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 241.09

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 481.10

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 264.00

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 300.00

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 9,542.85

11 000 1000 653 239 1050 000 69.00

11 000 1000 810 239 1050 000 70.00

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 9,222.72

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 9,222.72

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 60.13

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 45.25

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 100.55

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 28.18

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 109.93

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 39.85

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 414 28.47

11 000 1000 283 239 1050 415 29.46

11 000 1000 283 239 1110 214 1.54

11 000 1000 283 239 1110 214 0.66

11 000 1000 283 239 1385 414 54.39

11 000 1000 283 239 1385 414 18.96

11 000 1000 283 239 2200 214 1.08

11 000 1000 283 239 2200 414 25.95

11 000 1000 283 239 2250 214 0.41

11 000 1000 283 239 2745 414 17.38

11 000 1000 283 239 4100 214 0.08

11 000 1000 283 239 4400 214 0.16

11 000 1000 283 239 6000 214 0.50

11 000 1000 283 239 6000 214 0.16

11 000 1000 283 239 6000 414 31.13

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 5.02

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 11.71

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 8.36

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 5.02

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 414 5.85

11 332 1000 283 239 1050 415 5.02

11 332 1000 283 239 1385 414 10.04

11 332 1000 283 239 1385 414 3.34

11 332 1000 283 239 2200 414 5.02

11 332 1000 283 239 6000 414 0.42

11 000 1000 530 239 0000 000 448.09

11 000 1000 530 239 0000 000 448.09

11 000 1000 530 239 0000 000 448.09

11 000 1000 530 239 0000 000 448.09

11 000 1000 530 239 0000 000 448.09

11 000 1000 530 239 0000 000 447.07

11 000 1000 530 239 1170 000 174.95

11 000 1000 614 239 0000 000 400.00
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Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 9,222.72

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 9,222.72

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 9,222.72

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 10,010.41

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 12,297.28

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 11,222.96

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,866.99

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,866.99

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,866.99

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,866.99

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,866.99

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,079.30

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 2,329.91

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 2,329.87

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 6,802.45

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 6,802.45

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 7,369.45

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 6,802.45

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 7,936.22

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 9,069.97

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 7,936.09

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 3,968.17

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 21.96

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 21.96

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 23.88

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 21.96

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 25.68

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 29.40

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 25.80

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 12.84

11 331 2140 115 239 0000 510 836.52

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 10.56

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 10.56

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 11.40

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 10.56

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 12.24

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 14.04

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 12.12

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 6.12

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 1000 618 239 1050 000 1,130.48

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 303.81

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 87.50

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 51.90

11 000 1000 619 239 0000 000 218.30

11 000 1000 619 239 1050 000 10,596.32

11 000 1000 810 239 1050 000 35.00

11 000 1000 810 239 1050 000 125.00

11 000 1000 810 239 1050 000 202.68

11 000 1000 810 239 1050 000 50.00

11 000 1000 810 239 1050 000 45.00

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 10,203.23

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 10,203.23

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 10,203.23

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 10,203.23

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 10,203.23

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 10,203.23

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 10,921.35

11 000 2135 336 239 0000 000 10,203.23

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,480.75

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,480.75

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,480.75

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,480.75

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,480.75

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,480.75

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 2,762.63

11 698 2135 336 239 0000 000 3,480.75

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 7,638.35

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 7,638.35

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 8,274.82

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 7,638.35

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 8,911.31

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 10,184.49

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 8,911.18

11 000 2140 110 239 0000 510 4,455.70

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 21.96

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 21.96

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 23.88

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 21.96
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 421.76

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 421.76

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 456.92

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 421.76

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 492.20

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 562.50

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 492.67

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 246.10

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 98.64

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 98.64

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 106.80

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 98.64

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 115.08

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 131.64

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 115.14

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 57.60

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 649.20

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 649.20

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 703.45

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 649.20

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 757.56

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 865.80

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 757.92

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 378.72

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 20.18

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 20.18

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 21.87

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 20.18

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 23.55

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 26.92

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 23.55

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 11.78

11 331 2140 273 239 0000 510 2.48

11 000 2152 110 239 1050 353 55,175.90

11 000 2152 110 239 1050 353 117,110.90

11 000 2152 110 239 1050 353 60,340.30

11 000 2152 115 239 1050 353 183.48

11 331 2152 115 239 1050 353 836.52

11 312 2152 171 239 1050 353 4,644.68

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 25.68

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 29.40

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 25.80

11 000 2140 115 239 0000 510 12.84

11 331 2140 115 239 0000 510 836.52

11 000 2140 170 239 0000 510 267.34

11 000 2140 170 239 0000 510 267.34

11 000 2140 170 239 0000 510 289.62

11 000 2140 170 239 0000 510 267.34

11 000 2140 170 239 0000 510 311.90

11 000 2140 170 239 0000 510 356.45

11 000 2140 170 239 0000 510 311.90

11 000 2140 170 239 0000 510 155.95

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 10.86

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 10.86

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 11.76

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 10.86

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 12.72

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 14.49

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 12.69

11 000 2140 214 239 0000 510 6.36

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 489.98

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 489.98

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 530.84

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 489.98

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 571.70

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 653.30

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 572.27

11 000 2140 231 239 0000 510 285.91

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 114.76

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 114.76

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 124.08

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 114.76

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 133.64

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 152.89

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 133.27

11 000 2140 232 239 0000 510 66.94

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 754.16

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 754.16
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 312 2152 171 239 1050 353 9,289.36

11 312 2152 171 239 1050 353 4,644.68

11 334 2152 213 239 1050 353 7,585.84

11 334 2152 213 239 1050 353 7,585.84

11 334 2152 213 239 1050 353 7,585.84

11 000 2152 214 239 1050 353 87.60

11 000 2152 214 239 1050 353 175.20

11 000 2152 214 239 1050 353 87.60

11 000 2152 231 239 1050 353 3,369.58

11 000 2152 231 239 1050 353 6,753.32

11 000 2152 231 239 1050 353 3,533.46

11 312 2152 231 239 1050 353 287.97

11 312 2152 231 239 1050 353 575.94

11 312 2152 231 239 1050 353 287.97

11 000 2152 232 239 1050 353 788.06

11 000 2152 232 239 1050 353 1,579.42

11 000 2152 232 239 1050 353 826.42

11 312 2152 232 239 1050 353 67.35

11 312 2152 232 239 1050 353 134.70

11 312 2152 232 239 1050 353 67.35

11 000 2152 253 239 1050 353 5,249.99

11 000 2152 253 239 1050 353 11,159.63

11 000 2152 253 239 1050 353 5,740.68

11 000 2152 273 239 1050 353 163.20

11 000 2152 273 239 1050 353 346.94

11 000 2152 273 239 1050 353 178.48

11 331 2152 273 239 1050 353 2.48

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 455.00

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 13,038.00

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 13,318.00

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 73,951.45

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 2,838.00

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 13,318.00

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 13,318.00

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 3,960.00

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 3,960.00

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 6,573.05

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 1,596.00

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 3,960.00

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 817.02

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 754.16

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 879.74

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 1,005.40

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 880.10

11 000 2140 253 239 0000 510 439.91

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 17.47

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 17.47

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 18.93

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 17.47

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 20.39

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 23.30

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 20.39

11 000 2140 273 239 0000 510 10.19

11 331 2140 273 239 0000 510 1.85

11 000 2140 336 239 0000 000 2,075.00

11 000 2152 110 239 1050 353 61,091.20

11 000 2152 110 239 1050 353 128,544.35

11 000 2152 110 239 1050 353 67,220.60

11 000 2152 115 239 1050 353 183.48

11 331 2152 115 239 1050 353 836.52

11 000 2152 170 239 1050 353 2,138.19

11 000 2152 170 239 1050 353 4,499.06

11 000 2152 170 239 1050 353 2,355.70

11 312 2152 171 239 1050 353 4,644.68

11 312 2152 171 239 1050 353 9,289.36

11 312 2152 171 239 1050 353 4,644.68

11 334 2152 213 239 1050 353 7,998.08

11 334 2152 213 239 1050 353 7,998.08

11 334 2152 213 239 1050 353 7,998.08

11 000 2152 214 239 1050 353 90.60

11 000 2152 214 239 1050 353 181.20

11 000 2152 214 239 1050 353 90.60

11 000 2152 231 239 1050 353 3,867.21

11 000 2152 231 239 1050 353 7,792.59

11 000 2152 231 239 1050 353 4,040.08

11 312 2152 231 239 1050 353 287.97

11 312 2152 231 239 1050 353 575.94

11 312 2152 231 239 1050 353 287.97
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 3,960.00

11 000 2199 618 239 0000 000 259.96

11 000 2199 619 239 0000 000 199.96

11 000 2199 651 239 0000 000 700.00

11 000 2199 653 239 0000 000 631.98

11 000 2199 653 239 0000 000 1,053.30

11 000 2199 653 239 0000 000 1,283.94

11 000 2199 653 239 0000 000 842.64

11 000 2199 653 239 0000 000 1,053.30

11 000 2199 653 239 0000 000 842.64

11 000 2199 653 239 0000 000 1,263.96

11 000 2199 653 239 0000 000 1,263.96

11 000 2199 658 239 0000 000 981.00

11 000 2199 658 239 0000 000 599.99

11 000 2199 810 239 0000 000 5,488.45

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 1,232.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 35.03

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 37.17

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 34.11

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 63.34

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 33.33

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 37.01

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 8.17

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 8.72

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 8.00

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 14.72

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 7.78

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 8.66

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.68

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.57

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.68

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 117.14

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.57

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.66

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 2152 232 239 1050 353 904.44

11 000 2152 232 239 1050 353 1,822.40

11 000 2152 232 239 1050 353 944.85

11 312 2152 232 239 1050 353 67.35

11 312 2152 232 239 1050 353 134.70

11 312 2152 232 239 1050 353 67.35

11 000 2152 253 239 1050 353 6,015.39

11 000 2152 253 239 1050 353 12,673.74

11 000 2152 253 239 1050 353 6,618.34

11 000 2152 273 239 1050 353 139.38

11 000 2152 273 239 1050 353 293.68

11 000 2152 273 239 1050 353 153.37

11 331 2152 273 239 1050 353 1.85

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 53,523.05

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 42,007.97

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 8,557.48

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 8,557.47

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 7,400.35

11 000 2152 336 239 0000 000 7,400.35

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 3,009.50

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 21,804.53

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 9,077.25

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 9,077.25

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 4,728.74

11 698 2152 336 239 0000 000 4,728.76

11 000 2199 614 239 0000 000 3,914.90

11 000 2199 618 239 0000 000 97.46

11 000 2199 619 239 0000 000 193.45

11 000 2199 651 239 0000 000 1,185.60

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 1,232.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 192 239 0000 204 616.00

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 34.06

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 37.41

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 34.50

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 66.69
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.82

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.82

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.82

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 3.64

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.82

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.82

11 000 2213 580 239 0000 000 892.00

11 000 2213 580 239 0000 000 791.96

11 000 2213 860 239 0000 000 3,092.00

11 000 2330 110 239 0000 110 95,448.09

11 000 2330 114 239 0000 110 282.71

11 334 2330 213 239 0000 110 7,561.46

11 000 2330 214 239 0000 110 87.60

11 000 2330 231 239 0000 110 5,791.53

11 000 2330 232 239 0000 110 1,354.50

11 000 2330 253 239 0000 110 9,075.85

11 000 2330 273 239 0000 110 283.16

11 000 2340 619 239 0000 000 99.09

11 000 2340 619 239 0000 000 75.68

11 000 2410 120 239 0000 615 13,906.92

11 332 2410 125 239 0000 615 2,276.28

11 000 2410 241 239 0000 615 963.64

11 000 2410 242 239 0000 615 225.37

11 000 2410 283 239 0000 615 41.13

11 332 2410 283 239 0000 615 6.73

11 000 2560 540 239 0000 000 278.50

11 000 2571 810 239 0000 000 1,375.00

11 000 2573 580 239 0000 000 231.90

11 000 2573 580 239 0000 000 146.15

11 000 2573 580 239 0000 000 1,155.54

11 000 2573 860 239 0000 000 424.00

11 000 2620 420 239 0000 000 180.00

11 000 2620 618 239 0000 000 319.15

11 000 2620 618 239 0000 000 12.15

11 000 2620 618 239 0000 000 26.04

11 000 2640 439 239 0000 000 700.00

11 000 2640 658 239 0000 000 100.00

11 000 2720 120 239 0000 801 20,657.17

11 000 2720 142 239 0000 803 150.06

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 33.56

11 000 2212 231 239 0000 204 37.84

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 7.93

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 8.81

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 8.05

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 15.56

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 7.83

11 000 2212 232 239 0000 204 8.87

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.66

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.56

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.59

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 117.22

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.58

11 000 2212 253 239 0000 204 58.57

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.36

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.36

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.36

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 2.72

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.36

11 000 2212 273 239 0000 204 1.36

11 000 2213 580 239 0000 000 1,711.97

11 000 2213 860 239 0000 000 320.00

11 000 2330 110 239 0000 110 101,448.09

11 000 2330 114 239 0000 110 175.00

11 000 2330 170 239 0000 110 3,550.68

11 334 2330 213 239 0000 110 7,958.74

11 000 2330 214 239 0000 110 93.40

11 000 2330 231 239 0000 110 6,392.72

11 000 2330 232 239 0000 110 1,495.11

11 000 2330 253 239 0000 110 9,983.71

11 000 2330 273 239 0000 110 231.84

11 000 2410 120 239 0000 615 13,968.93

11 332 2410 125 239 0000 615 2,276.28

11 000 2410 180 239 0000 615 546.55

11 000 2410 241 239 0000 615 977.95

11 000 2410 242 239 0000 615 228.73

11 000 2410 283 239 0000 615 32.00

11 332 2410 283 239 0000 615 5.02

11 000 2560 540 239 0000 000 122.50
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Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp
Total for 2023:    2,407,977.86

11 000 2720 150 239 0000 801 1,119.88

11 000 2720 193 239 0000 801 7,420.75

11 000 2720 197 239 0000 801 56.50

11 000 2720 241 239 0000 801 1,807.01

11 000 2720 241 239 0000 803 9.29

11 000 2720 242 239 0000 801 422.61

11 000 2720 242 239 0000 803 2.17

11 000 2720 261 239 0000 803 3.62

11 000 2720 263 239 0000 803 4.91

11 000 2720 283 239 0000 801 1,292.52

11 000 2720 283 239 0000 803 6.64

11 000 2720 810 239 0000 000 235.72

11 000 2740 612 239 0000 000 131.98

Fund Project Function Object Program Subject Job Total Exp

Total for 2024:    2,800,155.82

11 000 2571 810 239 0000 000 1,100.00

11 000 2573 580 239 0000 000 211.62

11 000 2573 580 239 0000 000 1,194.15

11 000 2620 420 239 0000 000 100.00

11 000 2620 618 239 0000 000 2,304.00

11 000 2640 439 239 0000 000 700.00

11 000 2640 658 239 0000 000 31.62

11 000 2720 120 239 0000 801 22,978.77

11 000 2720 142 239 0000 803 282.44

11 000 2720 150 239 0000 801 1,134.43

11 000 2720 180 239 0000 801 820.88

11 000 2720 193 239 0000 801 7,904.22

11 000 2720 241 239 0000 801 2,045.92

11 000 2720 241 239 0000 803 17.47

11 000 2720 242 239 0000 801 478.51

11 000 2720 242 239 0000 803 4.08

11 000 2720 261 239 0000 803 5.77

11 000 2720 263 239 0000 803 34.70

11 000 2720 283 239 0000 801 1,083.36

11 000 2720 283 239 0000 803 9.32

11 000 2720 612 239 0000 000 188.80

11 000 2720 810 239 0000 000 274.36

11 000 2740 612 239 0000 000 65.20

The calculation of the Maintenance of Effort for Special Education does not include Federal 
Funds.  This calculation is based on State and Local expenditures.
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